
 
 

2024 WDA-AUS WESTERN DRESSAGE NATIONAL SHOW 
RESULTS 

SUNDAY 18 AUGUST, 2024 
 

CLASS 14:  LEVEL ONE TEST E – OPEN 
JUDGE: Laurel Manning  
 

Placing # Horse Rider Percentage 

1 117 RKN Gee Whiz Debbie Scells 82.424 

2 124 Shiney Nu Addition Gita Thomas 81.212 

3 132 Tapt Dancin Dundee Montana Hamilton 76.364 

4 128 Smart Littlehawk Narelle Buller 75.455 

5 119 Rosewood Rebels Law Samantha Kostowski 74.242 

6 118 Roanies Roc Star Teresa Russo 73.333 

7 112 Koorala Poker Face Heather Marr 71.667 

8 131 Tally S Xplicit Kiss Chloe Sentance 71.364 

9 107 Desert Super Fancy Girl Hanna Corica 67.879 

10 106 Coco Nioka King Megan Chatfield 66.061 

11 120 The Lazy Colonel Julie Sain 64.091 

SCR 102 Avenlee Little Miss Spook Nicole George  

SCR 137 Whiskey N Beer Sandra Buckingham  

SCR 140 YB Blazing Tradition Tina Black  

SCR 125 Silverthorn Carousel Gina Zammit  

SCR 104 Black Jac Revolution Carolyn Gorrill  

 
CLASS 14A: LEVEL ONE TEST E – AMATEUR 
JUDGE: Laurel Manning 
 

Placing # Horse Rider Percentage 

1 117 RKN Gee Whiz Debbie Scells 82.424 

2 124 Shiney Nu Addition Gita Thomas 81.212 

3 128 Smart Littlehawk Narelle Buller 75.455 

4 119 Rosewood Rebels Law Samantha Kostowski 74.242 

5 118 Roanies Roc Star Teresa Russo 73.333 

6 112 Koorala Poker Face Heather Marr 71.667 

7 131 Tally S Xplicit Kiss Chloe Sentance 71.364 

8 120 The Lazy Colonel Julie Sain 64.091 

SCR 102 Avenlee Little Miss Spook Nicole George  

SCR 137 Whiskey N Beer Sandra Buckingham  

SCR 125 Silverthorn Carousel Gina Zammit  

 
CLASS 14B:  LEVEL ONE TEST E – YOUTH 
JUDGE: Laurel Manning 
 

Placing # Horse Rider Percentage 

1 132 Tapt Dancin Dundee Montana Hamilton 76.364 

2 107 Desert Super Fancy Girl Hanna Corica 67.879 

3 106 Coco Nioka King Megan Chatfield 66.061 

 

 


